B-LOCK
•    For use with B-Lock 1.5
Product code
Length
(mm)
Order
Quantity
1.5 mm BL1-100-1.5MM-150M 150 m 1
2 mm BL2-100-2.0MM-100M 100 m 1
1.5 mm BL1-30-1.5MM-50M 50 m 1
No. 2 BL2-10 - 1
No. 2 BL2-30 - 1
No. 2 BL2-50 - 1
No. 2 BL2-100 - 1
1.5 mm ROP-1.5MM-50M-BLC 50 m 1
1.5 mm ROP-1.5MM-100M-BLC 100 m 1
1.5 mm ROP-1.5MM-150M-BLC 150 m 1
2 mm ROP-2.0MM-100M-BLC 100 m 1
2.5 mm ROP-2.5MM-100M-BLC 100 m 1
2.5 mm ROP-2.5MM-150M-BLC 150 m 1
M8 BL2-WIRE-ANCHOR-KIT-100P - 1
M6 BL2-RAG-M6-100P - 1
Our B-LOCK range will make your suspensions easier, quicker and secure! If you’re installing electrical
containment, ductwork, lighting or signage, B-LOCK is your go to.